• High sensitivity in fluorescence
• Embedded cell culture applications for accurate results
• Smart interface & easy to use touch screen
Smart Cell Imaging
System
INCELLIS
New generation of cell imager

Fluo Light Modules
DAPI F.L.M Excitation 365/35, Emission 450/60 TX-RED F.L.M Excitation 560/55, Emission 645/75
GFP F.L.M Excitation 475/20, Emission 518/32 CY5 F.L.M Excitation 630/50, Emission 695/55
RFP F.L.M Excitation 529/45, Emission 595/60 YFP F.L.M Excitation 500/25, Emission 545/35
Accessories
Holder Type Technical Features
Universal Holder Holder with one hole (30 mm diam) in the center
2 Slides 25 x 75 mm Holder Holder with two holes of 25x75 mm for 2 slides
T75 Cell culture Flask Holder Holder with one 75 x 50 mm window for T75 & T25 Flask
Multiwell plate Holder Holder with one 128 x 86 mm window
Four 35 mm Petri Dish Holder Holder with 4 holes, 35 mm diam each, for 35 mm Petri Dish
Long Working Distance
Objectives (L.W.D)
Classical high quality objectives for cell culture (T-flasks, Petri dishes, multiwell plates, tissue slides) Compatible with bright-
field, phase constrast and fluorescent cell imaging
UPLFLN4XPH/0.13 4X FL/Ph objectives : for slides, and flasks. WD = 17 mm, NA = 0.13, Brightflied, Phase contrast and fluorescence compatibility
UPLFLN10XPH/2 10X FL/Ph objectives : for slides and flask. WD = 10 mm, NA = 0.3, Brightflied, Phase contrast and fluorescence compatibility
LCACHN-PH20X/0.4 20X FL/Ph LWD objectives : for petri dish, flask. WD = 3.2 mm, NA = 0.4, Brightflied, Phase contrast and fluorescence compatibility
LCACHN-PH40X/0.55 40X FL/Ph LWD objectives : for petri dish, flask. WD = 2.2 mm, NA = 0.55, Brightflied, Phase contrast and fluorescence compatibility
Coverslip Objectives Optimized objectives for tissue slides, compatible with brightfield and fluorescent cell imaging
UPLFLN4X/0.13 4X FL objectives : for petri dish, flask. WD = 17 mm, NA = 0.13, brightflied and fluorescence compatibility
UPLFLN10X/2 10X FL objectives : for petri dish, flask. WD = 10 mm, NA = 0.3, brightflied and fluorescence compatibility
UPLFLN20X/0.5 20X FL Coverslip objectives : for slide. WD = 2.1 mm, NA = 0.5, Cover Glass thickness = 0.17, brightflied and fluorescence compatibi-
lity
UPLFLN40X/0.75 40X FL Coverslip objectives : for slide. WD = 0.51 mm, NA = 0.75, Cover Glass thickness = 0.17, brightflied and fluorescence compati-
bility
UPLFLN60X/0.9       60X FL High performance objective : for slide. WD = 0.2 mm, NA = 0.9, Cover Glass thickness = 0.11-0.23, Brightflied and fluorescence
compatibility
UPLFLN100X    100X FL High performance objective : for slide. WD = 0.2 mm, NA = 1.3, Cover Glass thickness = 0.17, brightflied and fluorescence
compatibility
L.W.D & Coverslip
Objectives
Optimized objectives for all samples (cell culture fasks, Petri dishes, multiwell plates and tissue slides)